
 
 

The Manor  
 

The following builders have built in the Manor previously or have secured lots in the current phase for both custom 
and market homes.  Please contact Gary Thompson at (901) 766-4246 or garyt@boyle.com  for assistance on other 
available lots or contact any of the builders directly about their homes and home site plans.  
 

Artisan Custom Homes   Celtic Manor Homes 
Marty Smith 674-1031  Mark McGuire   494-3201 
msmith@collins-maury.com   mark@mcguirecompanies.biz  

   
Marquis Companies, LLC   Malone Construction Enterprise, LLC  
Kyle Sledd   210-2381    Brandon Malone   361-2934 
kylesledd@aol.com   bmalone.mce@gmail.com 

 
Johnny Williams Construction, LLC Classic Homebuilders, LLC 
Johnny Williams   634-3797  John Barlow   870-6943  
johnnywilliams56@gmail.com  classichomebuilders@hotmail.com 
Lots 250, 251 (market home underway)      

 
R. Mark Smith Construction  Colonial Homes   
Mark Smith   359-2381   Kevin White   870-3171 
memphisbuilder@yahoo.com  kevin.colonialhomes@gmail.com 
Lot 265 (market home ready)  Lots 260, 273, 278 

 
City Hill Homes    Neal Homebuilders   
Zach Mobley  329-2606                       Jimmy Neal   553-8149      
zach@cityhillhomes.com   nealhomebuilders@hotmail.com  
Lot 259 (market home underway)  Lot 261 (market home underway)  

Lot 264 (market home underway) 
 

McLemore Companies   Napier Homes, LLC 
David McLemore   218-2976  David Napier   604-4228 
david@mclemorecompanies.com  napier.homes@yahoo.com 
Lot 262 (market home underway) 
Lot 263 (market home underway) 

                    
Castle Black Construction    Hensley Homes  
Jonathan Logan   443-0151  Chase White   603-4077 
jo.logan@castleblackinc.com  chase.hensleyhomes@gmail.com 
Lot 253 (market home underway)  Lot 258 (market home ready) 
Lot 272 (market home underway) 

 
        Boulevard Homes    Griffin Elkington Investments LLC  
  Rob Hansom   870-3023   Griffin Elkington    268-3833 

homes100@aol.com   griffinelkington@gmail.com 
Lot 277 (market home underway)  Lots 254 (market home underway), 255 
 
Mike Murphy Builders LLC  Legacy Construction Services  
Mike Murphy   756-1975    Bracey Herin     861-2200 
mike@mikemurphybuilders.net  bracey.herin@gmail.com 
Lot 269 (custom home underway)  Lots 276, 280     

      Lot 282 (custom home underway)   
 2/20/23                 

mailto:garyt@boyle.com
mailto:msmith@collins-maury.com
mailto:mark@mcguirecompanies.biz
mailto:kylesledd@aol.com
mailto:bmalone.mce@gmail.com
mailto:johnnywilliams56@gmail.com
mailto:classichomebuilders@hotmail.com
mailto:memphisbuilder@yahoo.com
mailto:kevin.colonialhomes@gmail.com
mailto:zach@cityhillhomes.com
mailto:nealhomebuilders@hotmail.com
mailto:david@mclemorecompanies.com
mailto:napier.homes@yahoo.com
mailto:jo.logan@castleblackinc.com
mailto:chase.hensleyhomes@gmail.com
mailto:homes100@aol.com
mailto:griffinelkington@gmail.com
mailto:mike@mikemurphybuilders.net
mailto:bracey.herin@gmail.com

